





Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 23122250306

**Counties:** Bingham

**Letting Date:** April 29, 2025

**District(s):** D5 Design Construction A Aaron Baird

**Call Order:** 3

**Project(s):** A023(122)

**Contract Time:** 65 CALENDAR DAYS

**Contract Description:** W BLACKFOOT IC TO RIVERSIDE CANAL SBL

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A023(122	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0005 104-005A	10,000.000 PARTNERING CA	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00
0010 105-010A	12,000.000 DISPUTE REVIEW BOARD - THREE MEMBER CA	1.00000	12,000.00	1.00000	12,000.00	1.00000	12,000.00
0015 205-005A	30,000.000 EXCAVATION (PLAN QUANTITY) CY	20.00000	600,000.00	26.00000	780,000.00	32.00000	960,000.00
0020 205-060A	150.000 WATER FOR DUST ABATEMENT MG	0.00000	0.00	49.00000	7,350.00	100.00000	15,000.00
0025 205-090A	6.200 SHOULDER GRADING MILE	3,500.00000	21,700.00	5,200.00000	32,240.00	4,500.00000	27,900.00



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 23122250306

**Counties:** Bingham

**Letting Date:** April 29, 2025

**District(s):** D5 Design Construction A Aaron Baird

**Call Order:** 3

**Project(s):** A023(122)

**Contract Time:** 65 CALENDAR DAYS

**Contract Description:** W BLACKFOOT IC TO RIVERSIDE CANAL SBL

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A023(122	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0030 205-095A	10,000.000 SOFT SPOT REPAIR CA	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00
0035 251-005A	5,000.000 MIGRATORY BIRD TREATY ACT COMPLIANCE CA	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00
0040 303-022A	29,000.000 3/4" AGGREGATE TYPE B FOR BASE TON	20.00000	580,000.00	24.00000	696,000.00	23.00000	667,000.00
0045 304-005A	3.100 RECONDITIONING (PLAN QUANTITY) MILE	16,500.00000	51,150.00	26,450.00000	81,995.00	15,100.00000	46,810.00
0050 304-015A	74.000 WATER FOR RECONDITIONING MG	78.00000	5,772.00	150.00000	11,100.00	100.00000	7,400.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23122250306

Counties: Bingham

Letting Date: April 29, 2025

District(s): D5 Design Construction A Aaron Baird

Call Order: 3

Project(s): A023(122)

Contract Time: 65 CALENDAR DAYS

Contract Description: W BLACKFOOT IC TO RIVERSIDE CANAL SBL

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A023(122	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0055 401-020A	5,350.000 GAL	5.00000	26,750.00	1.25000	6,687.50	2.00000	10,700.00
CSS-1 DILUTED EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT							
0060 405-455A	26,130.000 TON	101.48000	2,651,672.40	98.50000	2,573,805.00	112.50000	2,939,625.00
SUPERPAVE HMA PAVEMENT INCLUDING ASPHALT & ADDITIVES CLASS SP-5							
0065 510-005A	47.500 CY	3,500.00000	166,250.00	2,995.00000	142,262.50	3,000.00000	142,500.00
CONCRETE OVERLAY							
0070 566-005A	85.600 FT	116.00000	9,929.60	115.00000	9,844.00	115.00000	9,844.00
COMPRESSION EXPANSION JOINT (1" BONDED PREFORMED) (PLAN QUANTITY)							



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 23122250306

**Counties:** Bingham

**Letting Date:** April 29, 2025

**District(s):** D5 Design Construction A Aaron Baird

**Call Order:** 3

**Project(s):** A023(122)

**Contract Time:** 65 CALENDAR DAYS

**Contract Description:** W BLACKFOOT IC TO RIVERSIDE CANAL SBL

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A023(122	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0075 580-005A	380.000 SY	90.00000	34,200.00	89.00000	33,820.00	89.00000	33,820.00
REMOVAL OF ASPHALT OVERLAY (PLAN QUANTITY)							
0080 612-005A	100.000 FT	32.00000	3,200.00	31.50000	3,150.00	31.00000	3,100.00
W-BEAM GUARDRAIL							
0085 612-115B	10.000 EACH	3,150.00000	31,500.00	3,150.00000	31,500.00	3,100.00000	31,000.00
GUARDRAIL TERMINAL, FLARED							
0090 612-120B	10.000 EACH	3,200.00000	32,000.00	3,150.00000	31,500.00	3,100.00000	31,000.00
GUARDRAIL TRANSITION, HIGH SPEED							
0095 626-010A	1,110.000 SF	19.00000	21,090.00	18.50000	20,535.00	18.50000	20,535.00
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23122250306

Counties: Bingham

Letting Date: April 29, 2025

District(s): D5 Design Construction A Aaron Baird

Call Order: 3

Project(s): A023(122)

Contract Time: 65 CALENDAR DAYS

Contract Description: W BLACKFOOT IC TO RIVERSIDE CANAL SBL

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A023(122	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>			<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0100 626-040A	5.000		305.00000	1,525.00	300.00000	1,500.00	300.00000	1,500.00
BARRICADE TYPE 3	EACH							
0105 626-050A	90.000		31.00000	2,790.00	30.00000	2,700.00	30.00000	2,700.00
DRUMS	EACH							
0110 626-076B	150.000		5.50000	825.00	5.25000	787.50	5.50000	825.00
ARROW BOARD TYPE C	DAY							
0115 626-093A	34,500.000		0.13000	4,485.00	0.13000	4,485.00	0.12000	4,140.00
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - WATERBORNE	FT							
0120 626-100A	10,000.000		1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00
MISCELLANEOUS TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEMS	CA							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23122250306

Counties: Bingham

Letting Date: April 29, 2025

District(s): D5 Design Construction A Aaron Baird

Call Order: 3

Project(s): A023(122)

Contract Time: 65 CALENDAR DAYS

Contract Description: W BLACKFOOT IC TO RIVERSIDE CANAL SBL

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A023(122	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0125 626-111A	3,300.000 EACH	3.00000	9,900.00	3.00000	9,900.00	2.85000	9,405.00
TEMPORARY RIGID RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS							
0130 626-115A	316.000 DAY	11.00000	3,476.00	10.50000	3,318.00	11.25000	3,555.00
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (PCMS)							
0135 626-117A	900.000 FT	19.00000	17,100.00	19.00000	17,100.00	35.00000	31,500.00
REMOVE AND RESET TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER							
0140 626-140A	154.000 EACH	52.50000	8,085.00	52.00000	8,008.00	51.50000	7,931.00
SURFACE-MOUNTED TUBULAR MARKERS							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23122250306

Counties: Bingham

Letting Date: April 29, 2025

District(s): D5 Design Construction A Aaron Baird

Call Order: 3

Project(s): A023(122)

Contract Time: 65 CALENDAR DAYS

Contract Description: W BLACKFOOT IC TO RIVERSIDE CANAL SBL

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A023(122	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0145 630-025A	75,000.000 LONGITUDINAL PAVEMENT MARKING - WATERBORNE (DBL APP) FT	0.13000	9,750.00	0.13000	9,750.00	0.12000	9,000.00
0150 631-010A	3.000 RUMBLE STRIPS MILE	2,600.00000	7,800.00	3,100.00000	9,300.00	4,500.00000	13,500.00
0155 632-005A	380.000 CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK REMOVAL CLASS A (PLAN QUANTITY) SY	300.00000	114,000.00	300.00000	114,000.00	300.00000	114,000.00
0160 632-010A	19.000 CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK REMOVAL CLASS B SY	37.00000	703.00	36.00000	684.00	37.00000	703.00





Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 23122250306

**Counties:** Bingham

**Letting Date:** April 29, 2025

**District(s):** D5 Design Construction A Aaron Baird

**Call Order:** 3

**Project(s):** A023(122)

**Contract Time:** 65 CALENDAR DAYS

**Contract Description:** W BLACKFOOT IC TO RIVERSIDE CANAL SBL

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A023(122	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0165 675-005A	(1.000)	28,000.00000	28,000.00	10,500.00000	10,500.00	15,500.00000	15,500.00
SURVEY	LS						
0170 675-010A	10,000.000	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00
DIRECTED SURVEYING	CA						
0175 676-015A	(1.000)	8,000.00000	8,000.00	8,500.00000	8,500.00	10,500.00000	10,500.00
RECORD AND REESTABLISH PAVEMENT MARKINGS	L S						
0180 S900-50A	10,000.000	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00
CONTINGENCY AMOUNT DIRECTED REPAIRS	CA						
0185 S900-50B	10,000.000	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00
CONTINGENCY AMOUNT DIRECTED LANDSCAPING	CA						



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 23122250306

**Counties:** Bingham

**Letting Date:** April 29, 2025

**District(s):** D5 Design Construction A Aaron Baird

**Call Order:** 3

**Project(s):** A023(122)

**Contract Time:** 65 CALENDAR DAYS

**Contract Description:** W BLACKFOOT IC TO RIVERSIDE CANAL SBL

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A023(122	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0190 S904-05A	(1.000) SP CONSTRUCTION OF AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER (ATR) LS	29,000.00000	29,000.00	28,500.00000	28,500.00	28,000.00000	28,000.00
0195 S911-05A	4,405.000 SP REMOVE AND RESET GUARDRAIL FT	19.00000	83,695.00	18.25000	80,391.25	18.00000	79,290.00
0200 S916-05A	65.000 SP TRAFFIC CONTROL MONITOR DAY	1,025.00000	66,625.00	1,020.00000	66,300.00	1,025.00000	66,625.00
0205 Z629-05A	(1.000) MOBILIZATION LS	440,000.00000	440,000.00	355,456.25000	355,456.25	694,066.00000	694,066.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23122250306

Counties: Bingham

Letting Date: April 29, 2025

District(s): D5 Design Construction A Aaron Baird

Call Order: 3

Project(s): A023(122)

Contract Time: 65 CALENDAR DAYS

Contract Description: W BLACKFOOT IC TO RIVERSIDE CANAL SBL

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) H-K CONTRACTORS, INC.	
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$5,147,973.00		\$5,269,969.00		\$6,115,974.00
<b>Life Cycle Costs:</b>							
<b>Section Total with LCC:</b>			\$5,147,973.00		\$5,269,969.00		\$6,115,974.00
<b>Contract Item Totals</b>			<b>\$5,147,973.00</b>		<b>\$5,269,969.00</b>		<b>\$6,115,974.00</b>
<b>Contract Time Totals</b>							
<b>Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals</b>			<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>
<b>Contract Grand Totals</b>			<b>\$5,147,973.00</b>		<b>\$5,269,969.00</b>		<b>6,115,974.00</b>

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 23122250306

**Counties:** Bingham

**Letting Date:** April 29, 2025

**District(s):** D5 Design Construction A Aaron Baird

**Call Order:** 3

**Project(s):** A023(122)

**Contract Time:** 65 CALENDAR DAYS

**Contract Description:** W BLACKFOOT IC TO RIVERSIDE CANAL SBL

Line No / Item ID		(4) SUNROC CORPORATION					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A023(122	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>	<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0005	104-005A	10,000.000	1.00000	10,000.00			
	PARTNERING	CA					
0010	105-010A	12,000.000	1.00000	12,000.00			
	DISPUTE REVIEW BOARD -	CA					
	THREE MEMBER						
0015	205-005A	30,000.000	49.50000	1,485,000.00			
	EXCAVATION (PLAN	CY					
	QUANTITY)						
0020	205-060A	150.000	50.00000	7,500.00			
	WATER FOR DUST	MG					
	ABATEMENT						
0025	205-090A	6.200	6,600.00000	40,920.00			
	SHOULDER GRADING	MILE					
0030	205-095A	10,000.000	1.00000	10,000.00			
	SOFT SPOT REPAIR	CA					



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 23122250306

**Counties:** Bingham

**Letting Date:** April 29, 2025

**District(s):** D5 Design Construction A Aaron Baird

**Call Order:** 3

**Project(s):** A023(122)

**Contract Time:** 65 CALENDAR DAYS

**Contract Description:** W BLACKFOOT IC TO RIVERSIDE CANAL SBL

Line No / Item ID		(4) SUNROC CORPORATION							
Item Description		Unit Price		Ext Amount		Unit Price		Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A023(122	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>	<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>			
0035	251-005A	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00					
	MIGRATORY BIRD TREATY ACT COMPLIANCE	CA							
0040	303-022A	29,000.000	36.00000	1,044,000.00					
	3/4" AGGREGATE TYPE B FOR BASE	TON							
0045	304-005A	3.100	31,000.00000	96,100.00					
	RECONDITIONING (PLAN QUANTITY)	MILE							
0050	304-015A	74.000	80.00000	5,920.00					
	WATER FOR RECONDITIONING	MG							
0055	401-020A	5,350.000	4.00000	21,400.00					
	CSS-1 DILUTED EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT	GAL							



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 23122250306

**Counties:** Bingham

**Letting Date:** April 29, 2025

**District(s):** D5 Design Construction A Aaron Baird

**Call Order:** 3

**Project(s):** A023(122)

**Contract Time:** 65 CALENDAR DAYS

**Contract Description:** W BLACKFOOT IC TO RIVERSIDE CANAL SBL

Line No / Item ID		(4) SUNROC CORPORATION					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A023(122	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0060 405-455A	26,130.000 TON	130.00000	3,396,900.00				
SUPERPAVE HMA PAVEMENT INCLUDING ASPHALT & ADDITIVES CLASS SP-5							
0065 510-005A	47.500 CY	3,750.00000	178,125.00				
CONCRETE OVERLAY							
0070 566-005A	85.600 FT	145.00000	12,412.00				
COMPRESSION EXPANSION JOINT (1" BONDED PREFORMED) (PLAN QUANTITY)							
0075 580-005A	380.000 SY	110.00000	41,800.00				
REMOVAL OF ASPHALT OVERLAY (PLAN QUANTITY)							
0080 612-005A	100.000 FT	39.00000	3,900.00				
W-BEAM GUARDRAIL							



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 23122250306

**Counties:** Bingham

**Letting Date:** April 29, 2025

**District(s):** D5 Design Construction A Aaron Baird

**Call Order:** 3

**Project(s):** A023(122)

**Contract Time:** 65 CALENDAR DAYS

**Contract Description:** W BLACKFOOT IC TO RIVERSIDE CANAL SBL

Line No / Item ID				(4) SUNROC CORPORATION					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A023(122	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>	<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>			
0085	612-115B	10.000	3,950.00000	39,500.00					
	GUARDRAIL TERMINAL, FLARED	EACH							
0090	612-120B	10.000	3,950.00000	39,500.00					
	GUARDRAIL TRANSITION, HIGH SPEED	EACH							
0095	626-010A	1,110.000	24.00000	26,640.00					
	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	SF							
0100	626-040A	5.000	380.00000	1,900.00					
	BARRICADE TYPE 3	EACH							
0105	626-050A	90.000	38.00000	3,420.00					
	DRUMS	EACH							
0110	626-076B	150.000	6.50000	975.00					
	ARROW BOARD TYPE C	DAY							



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 23122250306

**Counties:** Bingham

**Letting Date:** April 29, 2025

**District(s):** D5 Design Construction A Aaron Baird

**Call Order:** 3

**Project(s):** A023(122)

**Contract Time:** 65 CALENDAR DAYS

**Contract Description:** W BLACKFOOT IC TO RIVERSIDE CANAL SBL

Line No / Item ID				(4) SUNROC CORPORATION					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A023(122	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>			<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0115	626-093A	34,500.000	0.15000	5,175.00					
	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - WATERBORNE	FT							
0120	626-100A	10,000.000	1.00000	10,000.00					
	MISCELLANEOUS TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEMS	CA							
0125	626-111A	3,300.000	3.60000	11,880.00					
	TEMPORARY RIGID RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS	EACH							
0130	626-115A	316.000	13.20000	4,171.20					
	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (PCMS)	DAY							
0135	626-117A	900.000	23.80000	21,420.00					
	REMOVE AND RESET TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER	FT							





Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 23122250306

**Counties:** Bingham

**Letting Date:** April 29, 2025

**District(s):** D5 Design Construction A Aaron Baird

**Call Order:** 3

**Project(s):** A023(122)

**Contract Time:** 65 CALENDAR DAYS

**Contract Description:** W BLACKFOOT IC TO RIVERSIDE CANAL SBL

Line No / Item ID		(4) SUNROC CORPORATION					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A023(122	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>	<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0140	626-140A	154.000	65.50000	10,087.00			
	SURFACE-MOUNTED TUBULAR MARKERS	EACH					
0145	630-025A	75,000.000	0.15000	11,250.00			
	LONGITUDINAL PAVEMENT MARKING - WATERBORNE (DBL APP)	FT					
0150	631-010A	3.000	2,200.00000	6,600.00			
	RUMBLE STRIPS	MILE					
0155	632-005A	380.000	375.00000	142,500.00			
	CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK REMOVAL CLASS A (PLAN QUANTITY)	SY					
0160	632-010A	19.000	46.00000	874.00			
	CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK REMOVAL CLASS B	SY					



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 23122250306

**Counties:** Bingham

**Letting Date:** April 29, 2025

**District(s):** D5 Design Construction A Aaron Baird

**Call Order:** 3

**Project(s):** A023(122)

**Contract Time:** 65 CALENDAR DAYS

**Contract Description:** W BLACKFOOT IC TO RIVERSIDE CANAL SBL

Line No / Item ID		(4) SUNROC CORPORATION					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A023(122	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0165 675-005A	(1.000)	17,000.00000	17,000.00				
SURVEY LS							
0170 675-010A	10,000.000	1.00000	10,000.00				
DIRECTED SURVEYING CA							
0175 676-015A	(1.000)	13,000.00000	13,000.00				
RECORD AND REESTABLISH L S PAVEMENT MARKINGS							
0180 S900-50A	10,000.000	1.00000	10,000.00				
CONTINGENCY AMOUNT CA DIRECTED REPAIRS							
0185 S900-50B	10,000.000	1.00000	10,000.00				
CONTINGENCY AMOUNT CA DIRECTED LANDSCAPING							



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 23122250306

**Counties:** Bingham

**Letting Date:** April 29, 2025

**District(s):** D5 Design Construction A Aaron Baird

**Call Order:** 3

**Project(s):** A023(122)

**Contract Time:** 65 CALENDAR DAYS

**Contract Description:** W BLACKFOOT IC TO RIVERSIDE CANAL SBL

Line No / Item ID		(4) SUNROC CORPORATION					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A023(122	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>	<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0190	S904-05A (1.000)	35,000.00000	35,000.00				
	SP CONSTRUCTION OF AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER (ATR)		LS				
0195	S911-05A 4,405.000	23.00000	101,315.00				
	SP REMOVE AND RESET GUARDRAIL		FT				
0200	S916-05A 65.000	1,250.00000	81,250.00				
	SP TRAFFIC CONTROL MONITOR		DAY				
0205	Z629-05A (1.000)	388,000.00000	388,000.00				
	MOBILIZATION		LS				
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$7,372,434.20				
<b>Life Cycle Costs:</b>							
<b>Section Total with LCC:</b>			\$7,372,434.20				



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 23122250306

**Counties:** Bingham

**Letting Date:** April 29, 2025

**District(s):** D5 Design Construction A Aaron Baird

**Call Order:** 3

**Project(s):** A023(122)

**Contract Time:** 65 CALENDAR DAYS

**Contract Description:** W BLACKFOOT IC TO RIVERSIDE CANAL SBL

<b>Contract Item Totals</b>	<b>\$7,372,434.20</b>	
<b>Contract Time Totals</b>		
<b>Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	
<b>Contract Grand Totals</b>	<b>\$7,372,434.20</b>	

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum